Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Symptom means

I went up to a wicket.

10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden laboured on Al-Zahara for a of years
In the land of opium are nonexistent.

With the courage of despair | took a heave, the sack........... sheer.

In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for

three decade died suddenly

Incidentally there arrived from nowhere a and several smudges

Life was most uncertain:

"l think that | had better............... my pencil"

"Line" here means

Your fate is perhaps worse than you

We cannot imagine the stretches of time:

Political control over the masses stops the exodus from the countryside.

has been a problem since the beginning of time.

His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North.

Answers Choice

A
. anthem

©» DOoW > DOWr UOWP DOWr D0Wr UOWr DOWr DOEP» UOWP 0OWP 00W» U0U» 00WF 00w

system

atom

. disease sign

Small window

. Resolving door

Narrow passage

. Screen of rods

dozen
score
century

. millennium

Wines
Drugs
Cigarettes

. Sleeping pills

Flew
Gilded
Dropped
Drops

1700
1800
1900
2000

Bird
Blood
Blot
Blade

Unsure
Undependable
Doubtful

. Indefinite

Sharpen
Broken
Soften
Darken

string

line of a poem
line of a book
lion

deserved
reserved
conserved
served

. Distances

Limits
Areas
Durations

Nigration or departure
Transfer

Movement

Removal

Famine

. Marriage
. Livelihood
. Friendship

. Carolina
. Africa

C.
D.

Europe
Australia



16

17

18

19

20

The next water hole was two days away, and the travelers now had neither food

It was a kind of

The achievement by which Pasteur is best known to the man in the street is his work on

| wrote down the number of the question

The Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain.

A. Wine

Cigarette
Tobacco

speech

play
dance

society
Welfare

Human progress

O®m» DOmP DOTB OO

4
3
2

Challenged
Questioned
. Faced

o w>



