

## English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Symptom means	A. system B. anthem C. atom D. disease sign
2	I went up to a <u>wicket</u> .	A. Small window B. Resolving door C. Narrow passage D. Screen of rods
3	10000 workmen with 1500 beasts of burden laboured on Al-Zahara for a of years	A. dozen B. score C. century D. millennium
4	In the land of opium are nonexistent.	A. Wines B. Drugs C. Cigarettes D. Sleeping pills
5	With the courage of despair I took a heave, the sack sheer.	A. Flew B. Gilded C. Dropped D. Drops
6	In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for three decade died suddenly	A. 1700 B. 1800 C. 1900 D. 2000
7	Incidentally there arrived from nowhere a and several smudges	A. Bird B. Blood C. Blot D. Blade
8	Life was most uncertain:	A. Unsure B. Undependable C. Doubtful D. Indefinite
9	"I think that I had better my pencil"	A. Sharpen B. Broken C. Soften D. Darken
10	"Line" here means	A. string B. line of a poem C. line of a book D. lion
11	Your fate is perhaps worse than you	A. deserved B. reserved C. conserved D. served
12	We cannot imagine the <u>stretches</u> of time:	A. Distances B. Limits C. Areas D. Durations
13	Political control over the masses stops the <u>exodus</u> from the countryside.	A. Nigration or departure B. Transfer C. Movement D. Removal
14	has been a problem since the beginning of time.	A. Famine B. Marriage C. Livelihood D. Friendship
15	His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North.	A. Carolina B. Africa C. Europe D. Australia

16	The next water hole was two days away, and the travelers now had neither food nor	A. Wine B. Water C. Cigarette D. Tobacco
17	It was a kind of	A. speech B. drill C. play D. dance
18	The achievement by which Pasteur is best known to the man in the street is his work on	A. society B. Welfare C. disease D. Human progress
9	I wrote down the number of the question	A. 4 B. 3 C. 2 D. 1
0	The Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain.	A. Challenged B. Questioned C. Faced D. Opposed